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2006 Club Championship Results

“Championship” Flight
Bob Christensen
Robbie Baumann
Mike Prince
Greg Faleskin

“A” Flight
Jay Tracey
Gary Hills
Paul Anderson
Auggy Chung

“B” Flight
Tim Oates
Mike Gallagher
Dennis Dean
Larry Brauneis

“C” Flight
Dan Erhart
Joe Sells
Perry Sugerman
Kirk Madison

“D” Flight
Jim Pniak
Jeff Phillips
Wayne Szepelak
Bob Cano

70-68
77-73
75-76
78-75

78-78
81-77
79-80
81-79

81-76
87-82
86-83
84-86

87-88
94-82
92-89
90-93

97-89
95-93
97-95

138
150
151
153

156
158
159
160

157
169
169
170

175
176
181
183

186
188
192

103-97 200

***ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***
***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
***ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY,
STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
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