

2006 Club Championship Results

"Championship" Flight

		enampionsing ringing	
	1 st Place \$220	Bob Christensen	70-68 138
	2 nd Place \$150	Robbie Baumann	77-73 150
	3 rd Place \$100	Mike Prince	75-76 151
	4 th Place \$68	Greg Faleskin	78-75 153
		<u>"A" Flight</u>	
	1 st Place \$220	Jay Tracey	78-78 156
	2 nd Place \$150	Gary Hills	81-77 158
	3 rd Place \$100	Paul Anderson	79-80 159
	4 th Place \$68	Auggy Chung	81-79 160
		<u>"B" Flight</u>	
	1 st Place \$220	Tim Oates	81-76 157
	2 nd Place \$150	Mike Gallagher	87-82 169
	3 rd Place \$100	Dennis Dean	86-83 169
	4 th Place \$68	Larry Brauneis	84-86 170
<u>"C" Flight</u>			
	1 st Place \$220	Dan Erhart	87-88 175
	2 nd Place \$150	Joe Sells	94-82 176
	3 rd Place \$100	Perry Sugerman	92-89 181
	4 th Place \$68	Kirk Madison	90-93 183
<u>"D" Flight</u>			
	1 st Place \$220	Jim Pniak	97-89 186
	2 nd Place \$150	Jeff Phillips	95-93 188
	3 rd Place \$100	Wayne Szepelak	97-95 192
	4 th Place \$68	Bob Cano	103-97 200

ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT ***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS*** ***ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY,

STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***

BLACKBERRY OAKS GOLF COURSE

A LINK WITH NATURE